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STORE DIRECTORY
(623) is the area code for all stores, unless indicated. 

CENTER HOURS
Monday – Saturday: 10am–8pm

Sunday: 10am–7pm

Mother’s Lounge

Outlet Gift Cards

Restrooms

Vending Machines

Wheelchair Access

Management Office

Bike Rack

Selfie Station

Pet Amenity

Bus Drop-off/Pickup

E.V. Charging Station

Free Wi-Fi

Customer Service

DESIGNER FASHIONS & SPORTSWEAR

125	 Aéropostale	 551-5672

500	 Ann Taylor Factory Store	 465-3256

480	 Betty’s & Bro’s	 480-687-9630

100	 Calvin Klein	 465-4912

520	 Coach Outlet	 551-0704

130	 Columbia	 465-3015

385	 Gap Factory	 465-9020

695	 Guess	 465-1449

610	 Hanes Brands	 465-7574

120	 Kimes Ranch	 480-885-4632

700	 Levi’s® Outlet Store	 465-7082

600	 Michael Kors	 480-308-4530

375	 Nike Factory Store	 465-0111

790	 Polo Ralph Lauren	 465-8880

380	 Tommy Hilfiger	 465-2295

690	 Under Armour	 465-4707

745	 Vans Outlet	 465-0506

CAFES

590	 Auntie Anne’s Pretzels	 581-2990

F40	 Charleys Philly Steaks	 465-4744

F60	 Famous Wok	 465-2660

F70	 Fresca’s Mexican Grill	 465-0983

F30	 Otto Boba	 OPENING SOON

F20	 Pupetto’s Gelato & Cafe	 602-281-0602

F50	 Ruby’s Express	 551-7829

FOOTWEAR

500	 Ann Taylor Factory Store	 465-3256

520	 Coach Outlet	 551-0704

130	 Columbia	 465-3015

385	 Gap Factory	 465-9020

695	 Guess	 465-1449

375	 Nike Factory Store	 465-0111

600	 Michael Kors	 480-308-4530

800	 Rack Room Shoes	 465-0281

760	 Skechers	 551-1891

690	 Under Armour	 465-4707

745	 Vans Outlet	 465-0504

LEATHER, LUGGAGE & BACKPACKS

475	 Claire’s	 465-7178

130	 Columbia	 465-3015

600	 Michael Kors	 480-380-4530

375	 Nike Factory Store	 465-0111

800	 Rack Room Shoes	 465-0281

SUNGLASSES & ACCESSORIES

125	 Aéropostale	 551-5672

500	 Ann Taylor Factory Store	 465-9540

480	 Betty’s & Bro’s	 480-687-9630

475	 Claire’s	 465-7178

520	 Coach Outlet	 551-0704

695	 Guess	 465-1449

600	 Michael Kors	 480-308-4530

580	 Sunglass Hut	 465-7166

CHILDREN’S FASHION & ACCESSORIES

475	 Claire’s	 465-7178

130	 Columbia	 465-3015

385	 Gap Factory	 465-9020

790	 Polo Ralph Lauren	 465-8880

690	 Under Armour	 465-4707

SERVICES

105	 Eternal Beauty Med Spa	 623-444-4093

360	 Genesis Fitness	 231-7678

665	 My Play Place	 602-818-2441

430	 TekNet	 602-497-1422

HEALTH & BEAUTY

400	 Bath & Body Works	 465-2897

105	 Eternal Beauty Med Spa	 623-444-4093

692	 Blind Bear - Hunter Douglas	 537-7223

665	 My Play Place	 602-818-2441

470	 Red Rock Trading Post	 928-301-9279

485	 Rocky Mountain Chocolate Factory	 465-9716

415	 Van Marcke Plumbing Supplies	 OPENING SOON

SPECIALTY


